



Product Name	Silk Shelf-Stable Soy Milk Singles, Very Vanilla, Dairy-Free, Vegan, Non-GMO Project Verified, 8 oz.
Material #	136466
Brand	Silk
Salsify Catalog Hyperlink	https://app.salsify.com/catalogs/94723044-69db-4075-88aa-5ba8c5340480/products/00025293001435
Allergen Statement	CONTAINS SOY.



Unit Length	1.875 in	Unit UPC	025293001398	Unit Gross Weight	0.598 lb
Unit Height	5 in	Saleable Item Net Content	8 fl oz	Unit Net Weight	0.542 lb
Unit Width	1.875 in	Shelf Life	120	Country of Origin	United States
		Temperature State	Aseptic		

Case Cube	0.254 ft3	Case GTIN	00025293001435	Cases Per Pallet	147
Case Length	12.313 in	Pack Size	1	Pallet TI	21
Case Height	5.438 in	Case Gross Weight	10.611 lb	Pallet HI	7
Case Width	6.563 in	Case Net Weight	9.846 lb	Case Pack	18

Unit Package Code



Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 Carton (236mL)

Amount per serving

Calories 110

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 4.5g 6%**Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%***Trans Fat 0g**Polyunsat Fat 3g**Monounsat Fat 1g***Cholesterol 0mg 0%****Sodium 85mg 4%****Total Carbohydrate 9g 3%****Dietary Fiber 2g 7%****Total Sugars 5g****Incl 5g Added Sugars 10%****Protein 8g 16%**

Vit D 3mcg 15% • Calcium 470mg 35%

Iron 1mg 6% • Potas 370mg 8%

Vit A 150mcg 15% • Riboflavin 0.44mg 35%

Vit B12 3mcg 130% • Phosphorus 230mg 20%

Iodine 15mcg 10% • Magnesium 40mg 10%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS:

SOYMILK (WATER, SOYBEANS), CANE SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: VITAMIN AND MINERAL BLEND (CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM CARBONATE, POTASSIUM IODIDE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, VITAMIN D2, RIBOFLAVIN [B2], VITAMIN B12), SEA SALT, GELLAN GUM, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM ASCORBATE (VITAMIN C TO PROTECT FRESHNESS).

CONTAINS: SOY.

Case Package Code

